
捕獲数 累計 捕獲数 累計 捕獲数 累計
～　９月

２日
809 2,276

１０月
１日

3,575 108,024
１１月
１日

167 276,760

３日 609 2,885 ２日 5,634 113,658 ２日 285 277,045
４日 219 3,104 ３日 2,622 116,280 ３日 918 277,963
５日 10,351 13,455 ４日 19,487 135,767 ４日 1,893 279,856
６日 2,892 16,347 ５日 10,074 145,841 ５日 1,809 281,665
７日 417 16,764 ６日 1,087 146,928 ６日 3,718 285,383
８日 20 16,784 ７日 6,722 153,650 ７日 2,750 288,133
９日 1,927 18,711 ８日 4,220 157,870 ８日 540 288,673

１０日 7,044 25,755 ９日 934 158,804 ９日 0 288,673
１１日 542 26,297 １０日 0 158,804 １０日 270 288,943
１２日 3,438 29,735 １１日 1,445 160,249 １１日 736 289,679
１３日 1,135 30,870 １２日 6,022 166,271 １２日 1,115 290,794
１４日 1,198 32,068 １３日 2,360 168,631 １３日 1,167 291,961
１５日 10,771 42,839 １４日 4,070 172,701 １４日 0 291,961
１６日 2,703 45,542 １５日 32,318 205,019 １５日 0 291,961
１７日 835 46,377 １６日 10,252 215,271 １６日 544 292,505
１８日 430 46,807 １７日 270 215,541 １７日 0 292,505
１９日 1,190 47,997 １８日 1,153 216,694 １８日 1,277 293,782
２０日 5,025 53,022 １９日 8,640 225,334 １９日 717 294,499
２１日 4,334 57,356 ２０日 1,613 226,947 ２０日 877 295,376
２２日 28,645 86,001 ２１日 1,964 228,911 ２１日 543 295,919
２３日 2,821 88,822 ２２日 4,429 233,340 ２２日 2,788 298,707
２４日 1,353 90,175 ２３日 5,166 238,506 ２３日 941 299,648
２５日 2,598 92,773 ２４日 3,681 242,187 ２４日 560 300,208
２６日 3,139 95,912 ２５日 3,010 245,197 ２５日 1,121 301,329
２７日 411 96,323 ２６日 17,319 262,516 ２６日 2,245 303,574
２８日 1,715 97,569 ２７日 1,852 264,368 ２７日 1,572 305,146
２９日 1,246 99,284 ２８日 657 265,025 ２８日 2,955 308,101
３０日 5,165 104,449 ２９日 2,879 267,904 ２９日 3,162 311,263

３０日 1,778 269,682 ３０日 1,154 312,417
３１日 6,911 276,593

日　付
１１月

【　1996年　サケ捕獲状況　】

331717～12月16日最終捕獲数

日　付
９月

日　付
１０月


